
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

79 

78 

642 

161 

281 

66 

699 

125 

113 

202 

126 

24 

280 

770 

513 

39 

771 

98 

507 

50 

185 

69 

369 

Name 

Martha KOORT 

Elisabeth-Mary VAINRAUH 

Celiin JÕESAAR 

Janek LOOTUS 

Estere MIGLANE 

Jenss LOOTUS 

Toivo ILVES 

Pertti SALONEN 

Madis POOL 

Avely VILLAND 

Kristjan SAMARIN 

Kalev KALLAS 

Maris MIEZITIS 

Lisanne LENSMENT 

Taivo ÕUN 

Enelin HERMANN 

Eliis ARRO 

Juku SAAR 

Grete TIITUS 

Sthella TOOMELA 

Enn KINGO 

Jüri KUMMER 

Marie Matilda VIIL 

Class 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX EVO 

MX Naised 

MX EVO 

MX60 

MX60 

MX60 

MX Naised 

MX EVO 

MX EVO 

MX Retro 

MX Naised 

MX EVO 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX Retro 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX60 

MX Retro 

MX Naised 

Entrant 

RedMoto Racing 

Kagu Motoklubi 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Team Kassi Auto 

HardWork Racing 

Pärnu Motoclub 

KTL Racing 

Tihemetsa Motoklubi 

Tihemetsa Motoklubi 

Kagu Motoklubi 

KTL Racing 

Türi Motosport 

Hiiumaa Motoharidus 

Motoextreme 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

18.317 

20.213 

44.100 

55.025 

1:01.180 

1:21.306 

1:21.946 

1:34.388 

1:45.031 

1:46.488 

1:48.564 

1:54.281 

2:03.977 

2:21.214 

2:28.864 

2:31.059 

2:34.524 

2:36.318 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

18.317 

1.896 

23.887 

10.925 

6.155 

20.126 

0.640 

12.442 

10.643 

1.457 

2.076 

5.717 

9.696 

17.237 

7.650 

2.195 

3.465 

1.794 

1 Lap 

4.026 

0.973 

2:12.977 

Best Tm 

2:27.780 

2:30.538 

2:30.114 

2:35.146 

2:34.378 

2:35.975 

2:41.492 

2:43.633 

2:41.613 

2:44.381 

2:41.409 

2:43.846 

2:44.228 

2:48.372 

2:51.102 

2:51.242 

2:51.280 

2:53.286 

2:50.588 

2:59.938 

3:04.588 

3:02.947 

2:55.974 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

25 

19 

22 

25 

22 

20 

18 

20 

19 

25 

17 

18 

16 

15 

22 

14 

13 

19 

20 

12 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.317 

Avg. Speed 

42.149 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.780 

Best Speed 

42.631 

Best Lap by 

79 - Martha KOORT 
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Pos 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

900 

264 

298. 

Name 

Igor OSSIPOV 

Mirell TARVIS 

Kristo SAAR 

Class 

MX60 

MX Naised 

MX Retro 

Entrant Laps 

4 

1 

Diff 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

3:54.885 

Points 

18 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.317 

Avg. Speed 

42.149 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.780 

Best Speed 

42.631 

Best Lap by 

79 - Martha KOORT 
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Lap 

6 

(699) Toivo ILVES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(125) Pertti SALONEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(113) Madis POOL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(202) Avely VILLAND 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(126) Kristjan SAMARIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(24) Kalev KALLAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:54.575 

2:44.007 

2:45.125 

2:42.493 

2:44.295 

2:41.492 

2:46.118 

2:45.159 

2:44.649 

2:43.633 

2:44.159 

2:44.378 

2:41.613 

2:43.796 

2:43.919 

2:49.169 

2:46.234 

2:47.207 

2:46.919 

2:44.381 

2:46.437 

2:50.271 

2:51.186 

2:49.155 

2:44.069 

2:41.409 

2:52.592 

2:51.403 

2:46.548 

Diff 

+18.600 

+2.515 

+3.633 

+1.001 

+2.803 

+2.485 

+1.526 

+1.016 

+0.526 

+2.765 

+2.183 

+2.306 

+7.556 

+1.853 

+2.826 

+2.538 

+2.056 

+8.862 

+9.777 

+7.746 

+2.660 

+8.746 

+7.557 

+2.702 

Time of Day 

15:17:13.579 

15:03:56.293 

15:06:40.300 

15:09:25.425 

15:12:07.918 

15:14:52.213 

15:17:33.705 

15:03:50.627 

15:06:36.745 

15:09:21.904 

15:12:06.553 

15:14:50.186 

15:17:34.345 

15:04:03.912 

15:06:48.290 

15:09:29.903 

15:12:13.699 

15:14:57.618 

15:17:46.787 

15:04:06.252 

15:06:52.486 

15:09:39.693 

15:12:26.612 

15:15:10.993 

15:17:57.430 

15:04:02.797 

15:06:53.068 

15:09:44.254 

15:12:33.409 

15:15:17.478 

15:17:58.887 

15:04:02.055 

15:06:54.647 

15:09:46.050 

15:12:32.598 

Lap 

5 
6 

(280) Maris MIEZITIS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(770) Lisanne LENSMENT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(513) Taivo ÕUN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(39) Enelin HERMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(771) Eliis ARRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(98) Juku SAAR 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:43.846 

2:44.519 

3:04.034 

2:46.372 

2:47.144 

2:44.228 

2:47.647 

2:48.372 

2:51.899 

2:50.857 

2:48.834 

2:49.294 

2:54.372 

2:53.612 

2:51.179 

2:51.102 

2:52.181 

2:53.241 

2:53.276 

2:56.196 

2:52.249 

2:51.242 

2:56.624 

2:52.209 

2:52.404 

2:51.280 

2:51.693 

2:53.587 

2:53.487 

Diff 

+0.673 

+19.806 

+2.144 

+2.916 

+3.419 

+3.527 

+2.485 

+0.462 

+0.922 

+3.270 

+2.510 

+0.077 

+1.079 

+1.999 

+2.034 

+4.954 

+1.007 

+5.344 

+0.929 

+1.124 

+0.413 

+0.301 

+0.201 

Time of Day 

15:15:16.444 

15:18:00.963 

15:03:57.255 

15:07:01.289 

15:09:47.661 

15:12:34.805 

15:15:19.033 

15:18:06.680 

15:04:07.120 

15:06:55.492 

15:09:47.391 

15:12:38.248 

15:15:27.082 

15:18:16.376 

15:04:11.167 

15:07:05.539 

15:09:59.151 

15:12:50.330 

15:15:41.432 

15:18:33.613 

15:04:15.059 

15:07:08.300 

15:10:01.576 

15:12:57.772 

15:15:50.021 

15:18:41.263 

15:04:19.248 

15:07:15.872 

15:10:08.081 

15:13:00.485 

15:15:51.765 

15:18:43.458 

15:04:17.007 

15:07:10.594 

15:10:04.081 

Lap 

(79) Martha KOORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(78) Elisabeth-Mary VAINRAUH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(642) Celiin JÕESAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(161) Janek LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(281) Estere MIGLANE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(66) Jenss LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:27.780 

2:28.736 

2:29.552 

2:31.805 

2:32.618 

2:33.659 

2:30.587 

2:31.175 

2:30.866 

2:30.538 

2:35.040 

2:33.275 

2:31.918 

2:34.066 

2:30.114 

2:38.197 

2:37.605 

2:35.146 

2:35.802 

2:36.915 

2:34.378 

2:36.950 

2:36.149 

2:38.639 

2:49.849 

2:36.940 

2:39.610 

2:41.939 

2:35.975 

Diff 

+0.956 

+1.772 

+4.025 

+4.838 

+3.121 

+0.049 

+0.637 

+0.328 

+4.926 

+3.161 

+1.804 

+3.952 

+3.051 

+2.459 

+0.656 

+1.769 

+2.572 

+1.771 

+4.261 

+15.471 

+0.965 

+3.635 

+5.964 

Time of Day 

15:03:41.908 

15:06:09.688 

15:08:38.424 

15:11:07.976 

15:13:39.781 

15:16:12.399 

15:03:53.891 

15:06:27.550 

15:08:58.137 

15:11:29.312 

15:14:00.178 

15:16:30.716 

15:03:48.199 

15:06:23.239 

15:08:56.514 

15:11:28.432 

15:14:02.498 

15:16:32.612 

15:03:52.834 

15:06:31.031 

15:09:08.636 

15:11:43.782 

15:14:19.584 

15:16:56.499 

15:03:51.459 

15:06:25.837 

15:09:02.787 

15:11:38.936 

15:14:17.575 

15:17:07.424 

15:03:44.540 

15:06:21.480 

15:09:01.090 

15:11:43.029 

15:14:19.004 
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Lap 

1 
Lap Tm Diff Time of Day 

15:04:31.725 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

4 
5 
6 

(507) Grete TIITUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(50) Sthella TOOMELA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(185) Enn KINGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(69) Jüri KUMMER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(369) Marie Matilda VIIL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(900) Igor OSSIPOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(264) Mirell TARVIS 

Lap Tm 

2:55.084 

2:54.472 

2:53.286 

2:53.556 

2:57.127 

2:55.754 

2:55.740 

2:50.588 

3:12.876 

3:00.828 

3:05.182 

2:59.938 

3:04.738 

3:06.105 

3:05.591 

3:04.588 

3:02.971 

3:05.434 

3:06.335 

3:02.947 

2:55.974 

2:56.104 

5:41.369 

3:05.580 

4:48.924 

3:54.885 

4:24.968 

Diff 

+1.798 

+1.186 

+2.968 

+6.539 

+5.166 

+5.152 

+12.938 

+0.890 

+5.244 

+0.150 

+1.517 

+1.003 

+0.024 

+2.487 

+3.388 

+0.130 

+2:45.395 

+9.606 

+54.039 

+30.083 

Time of Day 

15:12:59.165 

15:15:53.637 

15:18:46.923 

15:04:15.952 

15:07:09.508 

15:10:06.635 

15:13:02.389 

15:15:58.129 

15:18:48.717 

15:04:20.393 

15:07:33.269 

15:10:34.097 

15:13:39.279 

15:16:39.217 

15:04:22.221 

15:07:26.959 

15:10:33.064 

15:13:38.655 

15:16:43.243 

15:04:26.529 

15:07:29.500 

15:10:34.934 

15:13:41.269 

15:16:44.216 

15:04:18.166 

15:07:14.140 

15:10:10.244 

15:15:51.613 

15:18:57.193 

15:05:04.738 

15:09:53.662 

15:13:48.547 

15:18:13.515 
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